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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 - ODD SEMESTER

Date Day Remarks Date Day Sep-11 Sr.Yr |IYr Remarks

m| e s 01-09-2021 [Wednesday |¢ ONPIETION OF 1UNIT D13 RM FOR MECH
02-08-2021 |Monday 1HOD's Meeting 02-09-2021 | Thursday LNIT TENT - D14

03-08-2021 |Tuesday 03-09-2021 |Friday SN TEST -1 D15

04-08-2021 |Wednesday 04-09-2021 |Saturday UNITTEST =) D16

05-08-2021 |Thursday @E@ZIMB_L@ TEACH EI
06-08-2021 |Friday 06-09-2021 |Monday  |RM FOR CIVIL D17 HOD's Mecting
07-08-2021 07-09-2021 JTuesday Result Analysis Meeting - | DIg

08-08-2021 _ i | 08-09-2021 |Wednesday D19

09-08-2021 HOD's Meeting 09-09-2021 JThursday D20

10-08-2021 10-09-2021 |Friday VINAYAKA CHATURTHI D21

11-08-2021 |Wednesday 11-09-2021 |Saturday IMonday Order D22

13-08-2021 |Friday 13-09-2021 [Monday  |Webportal Stot 1 Eniry D23 HOD's Meeting
14-08-2021 |Sarurday 14-09-2021 JTuesday D24

15-08-2021 |Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-09-2021 |Wedaesday |ENGINEER'S DAY D25

16-08-2021 |Monday [1OD's Meeting 16-09-2021 |Thursday  |SOFT SKILL PROGRAM D26

17-08-2021 |Tuesday 17-09-2021 |Friday D27

18-08-2021 |Wednesday |REOPEN:UG IILV&VIISEM | DI 18-09-2021 |Saturday  |COMPLETION OF I1 UNIT D28

19-08-2021 |Thursday D2 : )21 |Sund; .

20-08-2021 |Friday MUHARRAM D3 20-09-2021 |Monday UNIT TEST - 11 D29 HOD's Meeting
21-08-2021 |Saturday  |IPR PROGRAM D4 21-09-2021 |Tuesday  |uNiT 1EST -1 D30

J 22-09-2021 |Wednesday JUNIT TEST -1 D31

23-08-2021 |Monday D5 HOD's Meeting 23-09-2021 |Thursday RM FOR CSE D32

24-0R-2021 | Tuesday D6 24-09-2021 JFriday D33

25-08-2021 |Wednesday D7 25-09-2021 |Saturday Result Analysis Meeting - 2 D34 Friday Order
26-08-2021 |Thursday D8

27-08-2021 |Friday Feedback From Students 2| D9 RM FOR ECE 27-09-2021 |Monday  |REOPEN: PG III SEM D35 HOD's Meeting
28-08-2021 |Saturday ARENT'S MEETING DI0 Friday Order 28-09-2021 |Tuesday D36

29-09-2021 |Wednesday JEeedback From Students 0,0 G\ ] D37
30-08-2021 [Monday  |KRISIINA JAYANTL DIl ITOD's Meeting 30-09-2021 |Thursday  |PARENT'S MEETING [ \ | #58 _
31-08-2021 |Tuesday DI2 CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING | & liavridhnath, ME., Ph.D.
o principal
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 - ODD SEMESTER

Date Oct-21 sr.yr|iyr] ‘Remarks ‘Date Day Nov-21 Sr.Yr|IYr Remarks
01-10-2021 RMFORIT D39 01-11-2021 |Monday Result Analysis Meeting - 4 D&D HOD's Meeting
02-10-2021 GANDHI JAYANTI 02-11-2021 JTuesday COMM SKILL PROGRAM D61

[o30201]s: 03-11-2021 |Wednesday D62
04-10-2021 HOD's Meeting 04-11-2021 |Thursday DEEPAVALI
05-10-2021 JTuesday EDC PROGRAM D41 05-11-2021 |Friday Webportal Stot 3 Entry D63
06-10-2021 |Wednesday |CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING 2 D42 06-11-2021 |Saturday Tuesday Order D64
e et e
07-10-2021 |Thursday |11 ebportal Stor 2 Enry 7 MODFLT | D43 mmm )
08-10-2021 |Friday MODEL D44 08-11-2021 |Monday HOD's Meeting Dé3 D1 |INDUCTION PROGRAMME
09-10-2021 |Saturday MODEL D45 Thursday Order 09-11-2021 |Tuesday CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING 3 D66 D2
0-10-20; 10-11-2021 |Wednesday D67 D3
11-10-2021 |Monday MODEL I D46 ITOD's Meeting 11-11-2021 |Thursday LIFE SKILL PROGRAM D68 D4
12-10-2021 |Tuesday  |MODEL 1 D47 12-11-2021 |Friday D69 | D5
13-10-2021 |Wednesday |MODLL I D48 13-11-2021 |Saturday \Monday Order D70 D6
14-10-2021 [Thursday  |JAYUTHA POOJA @ Sun¢ ; BT =
15-10-2021 |Friday VIJAYADASAMI 15-11-2021 |Monday RS 1/ Webportal PG I Sem Sloe2| D71 D7 |HOD's Meeting
16-10-2021 |Saturday 16-11-2021 JTuesday Revision Subject 1/ MODEL 11 D72 D8
junday 3 : . _ _ 17-11-2021 |Wednesday JRevision Subject 2 MODEL I D73 | D9 |RMFOR EEE
18-10-2021 |Monday Model I Result Analysis Meeting D49 HOD's Meeting 18-11-2021 |Thursday Revision Subject 2 MODEL 1 D74 | D10
19-10-2021 |Tuesday D50 19-11-2021 |Friday Revision Subject 3 /MODEL I D75 DIl
20-10-2021 |Wednesday D5l 20-11-2021 |Saturday MODLL 11/ Thursday Order D76 | DI2 gD DN [ D & 20
21-10-2021 [Thursday  |ICT PROGRAM D52 | 211120210 |S:
22-10-2021 |Friday D53 22-11-2021 {Monday Revision Subject 4 HOD's Meetin{ D77 | D13 |CLASSES START : UG I SEM
23-10-2021 [Saturday Friday Order D34 23-11-2021 |Tuesday Revision Subject 4 /MODEL 11 D78 | D14
( . 24-11-2021 [Wednesday JRevision Subject 3 MODEL 1 D79 D15
25-10-2021 |Monday D355 HOD's Meeting 25-11-2021 |Thursday Revision Subject 3 NODEL H D80 | D16
26-10-2021 |Tuesday '*’--a_tkin'r-":n:. D56 26-11-2021 |Friday Revision Subject 6 NTODEL 11 D&l | DI7
27-10-2021 |Wednesday JCOMPLETION OF IV UNIT D57 27-11-2021 jSaturday Revision Subject 6 NODLEL L1 D82 DI8 |Wednesday Order
28-10-2021 |Thursday UNIT TEST = 1N D58 Webportal PG IT1 SEM Slot 1 Entry
29-10-2021 |Frnday UNIT TESNT -1V D59 29-11-2021 Monday PARENT'S MEETING , £ D33 | DL9 |HOD's Meeting
30-10-2021 [Saturday  |UNIT TEST -1V D60 [PARENT'S MEETING 30-11-2021 |Tuesday  |Webportal Stot 4 Entry/ Qj‘:oen D20
LAST WORKING D.1Y "
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 - 2022 - ODD SEMESTER
Date Day Dec-21 Sr.Yr [LYr Remarks. Date Day Jan-22 Sr.Yr|lYr ~ Remarks
01-12-2021 |Wednesday |Model If Result Analysis Meeting D87 | D21 0101-2022 ]Saturday NEW YEAR
02-12-2021 |Thursday  |PRACTICAL EXAM STARTS D8R8 | D22 102-01-2022! [Sunday™ iin e 2 )
03-12-2021 |Friday D89 | D23 03-01-2022 |Monday PRACIICYL \‘f)ﬂw‘r; HISEM D45 |HOD's Meeting /RA Meeting -2
04-12-2021 |Sawurday  |Thursday Order D90 |D24 04-01-2022 [Tucsday Nt A D46
05-12-2 00 | B | 05-01-2022 |Wednesday IDp G n:ﬁl{riqhngn'm _Phyj DY7
06-12-2021 |Monday D91 | D23 |HOD's Meeting 06-01-2022 [Thursday e D43
07-12-2021 |Tuesday  |Webpartal PG 111 Sem Slot 3 Enmy| D92 | D24 07-01-2022 |Friday WM& ne=hikng
0%-12-2021 |Wednesday D93 |D25|COMPLETION OF I UNIT 08-01-2022 [Saturday Al R u A D50
09-12.2021 | Thursday D94 |D26[UNIT 15T -1 [09012022 [Sunday 1| “ppamikantiami R OeREAY 5= E
10-12-2021 |Friday RM FOR MBA D95 |D27|UNIT TLST -1 10-01-2022 |Monday D351 |HOD's Meeting
11-12-2021 |Saturday | Friday Order D96 |D28|UNIT TEST -1 11-01-2022 [Tucsday D52
m 12-01-2022 |Wednesday D53
13-12-2021 \Monday  |THEORY EXAM STARTS D29 |11OD's Mceting 13-01-2022 |Thursday ~ |[PONGAL
14-12-2021 |Tucsday D30 14-01-2022 |Friday PONGAL
15-12-2021 |Wednesday D31 |Result Analysis Meeting - 1 15-01-2022 |Saturday PONGAL
17-12-2021 |Fnday D33 17-01-2022 |Monday D34 |HOD's Meeting
18-12-2021 |Saturday Monday Order D34 18-01-2022 |Tuesday D55
) 19-01-2022 [Wednesday |7T/HHEORY EXAM ST.ARTS PG 111 SEM D56
20-12-2021 |Monday VALUE ADDED COURSE STARTS D35 |HOD's Meeting 20-01-2022 |Thursday D37
21-12-2021 |Tuesday D36 21-01-2022 [Friday D58 [Feedback From Students 11
22-12-2021 |Wednesday D37 22-01-2022 |Saturday
23-12-2021 |Thursday D38 |Feedback From Snidents NS | 123-01°2022  |Sunday
24-12-2021 |Friday D39 |PARENT'S MEETING 24-01-2022 |Monday ~ |HOD's Meeting D60 |MonEL 1
25-12-2021 |Saturday  |CHRISTMAS 25-01-2022 |Tuesday D61 |MobEL
26-01-2022 |Wednesday JREPUBLIC DAY/ AT UNNIMEET
27-12-2021 |Monday D40 |HOD's Meeting 27-01-2022 |Thursday D62 |MODEL ]
28-12-2021 |Tuesday D41 |COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT 28-01-2022 |Friday D63 |MODEL T
29-12-2021 |Wednesday D42 |UNIT TEST - 11 29-01-2022 |Saturday D64 |MODEL T
30-12-2021 |Thursday D43 |UNIT TEST - 11
31-12-2021 |Fnday Webportal PG 111 Sem Slot 4 Entry D4 JUNITTEST - 11 I3l-01-2022 Monday VALUE ADDED COURSE ENDS D65 |PARENT'S MEETING
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 -2022 - ODD SEMESTER

Manikandam, Trichy

‘Date Day Feb-22 st.Yr|tYr]  Remarks Date Day Mar-22 Sr.Yr|1vr Remarks
01-02-2022 |Tuesday D66 |Model I Result Analysis Meeting | 01-03-2022 JTuesday D90 [ievision Subjecr 3/ MODEL 1
02-02-2022 |Wednesday D67 02-03-2022 |Wednesday D91 frevivion Subject 4 MODEL 1
03-02-2022 |Thursday D68 03-03-2022 |Thursday D92 JHevision Subject 4 MODEL 1L
04-02-2022 |Friday D69 04-03-2022 |Friday D93 [Hevision subject 3. MODEL 1
05-02-2022 |Saturday D70 05-03-2022 |Saturday D94 |Resision Subject 3 MODEL 1

immam unday : |106-03-2022]|Stind:
07-02-2022 |Monday D71 07-03-2022 |Monday D95 |Model IT Result Analysis Meeting
08-02-2022 |Tuesday D72 08-03-2022 |Tuesday D96 VLAST WORKING DAY
09-02-2022 |Wednesday |EDC PROGRAM D73 JCOMPLETION OF IV UNIT 09-03-2022 |Wednesday D97
10-02-2022 |Thursday D74 |UNIT TEST -1V 10-03-2022 |Thursday D98 |PRACTICAL EXAM STARTS
11-02-2022 |Friday DS UNIT TEST -1V 11-03-2022 |Friday D99
12-02-2022 |Saturday IPR PROGRAM D76|UNIT TEST -1V 12-03-2022 |Saturday D100
14-02-2022 |Monday D77 14-03-2022 |Monday D101
15-02-2022 |Tuesday D78 15-03-2022 |Tuesday D102
16-02-2022 |Wednesday D79 |Result Analysis Meeting - 4 16-03-2022 |Wednesday D103
17-02-2022 |Thursday D80 17-03-2022 |Thursday DI04
18-02-2022 |Friday D81 18-03-2022 [Friday D105
19-02-2022 |Saturday D82 19-03-2022 |Saturday D106
21-02-2022 |Monday D83 21-03-2022 |Monday THEORY EXAM STARTS
22-02-2022 |Tuesday 22-03-2022 |Tuesday
23-02-2022 |Wednesday 23-03-2022 |Wednesday
24-02-2022 |Thursday D86 JiRevision Subject 1 /MODEL 11 24-03-2022 |Thursday
25-02-2022 |Friday D87 [1tevision Subject 1 ATODELIL 25-03-2022 |Friday
26-02-2022 |Saturday Revision Subject 2 MODEL 1 26-03-2022 |Saturday
127-02:2022 | 22 |Sunday.
28-02-2022 |Monday PARENT'S MEETING /MODEL 1} 28-03-2022 |Monday
29-03-2022 |Tuesday i
30-03-2022 |Wednesday g, Batady s ungh M B b
31-03-2022 [Thursday Principd! .
Indra Ganesan College OT €1 rgme:Hf‘ra
1G Valley, Madurai Main Roa
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